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Immigration and Public Works Appropriations.

CLASS V.—ROADS.

3—B. 3a.

!tem.
188 !-83.

MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS.

VOTE No. 93.
Eoads, Bridges, &c, Auckland—

Assistant Engineer,3 months ... £63
Inspector,Bay of Plenty ... 240
Inspector, Tauranga-Taupo ... 220
Inspector, Taupo-Napier (half salary

charged to Hawke's Bay) ... 110
Surveyor ... ... ... 400

£1,033
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Eoads, Bridges, and Wharves,North of Auckland...
WaikomitiBridge and Approaches
Eoad from Pukekohe Railway-Station to Waiuku
Punt at Tuakau
Eoad, Tuhikaramea to Hamilton
Eoad, Raglan—Waipa
Bridge overWaikato at Hamilton,contribution
To free Hamilton Bridge from Tolls
"Waimapu Bridge
Eoad, Cambridge—Taupo
Eoad, Cambridge-Eotorua
Eoad, Cambridge-Taurauga
Eoad, Thames-Tauranga
Tauranga, East Cape, Whakatane, Te Teko, and

sundry Eoads, Bay of Plenty
Eoad, Tauranga-Taupo ...
Eepairing flood damages, Cook County
Eoad, Napier to Taupo (Auckland) ...
Sundry Eoads and Bridges

25,000
200

5,000
350
500

1,000
323

6,700
156

1,000
5,000
3,000
4,000

15
16
17
18

3,500
2,200
1,800
1,600

16,144

Total—Vote No. 93 77,473
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VOTE No. 94.
Eoads, Bridges, &c, Hawke's Bat—•

Inspector's Salary (half charged to Auckland) £109
Eoad, Kuripapanga to Inland Patea ...
Eoad, Taupo-Napier (Hawke's Bay)
Seventy-Mile Bush Eoad
Eoad between Manawatu and Makotuku Eivers,

Ormondville
Sundry Eoads andBridges

■ 3,500
1,600
2,000

5

Total—Vote No. 9-1

450
1,002

8,552
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VOTE No. 95.
Eoads, Bridges, &c, Wellington—

To relieve Wanganui Bridgefrom Tolls
Bridge over Wangaehu
Bridge Approach, Orepuhi
Eoad, Foxton to Otaki, inland
Manawatu Gorge Eoad
Grant-iu-aidfor Bridge over ManawatuRiver
Eoads in Fitzherbert Block
Seventy-MileBush Eoad
Sundry Eoads

17,000
1,000

150
500
800

2,000
1,000
4,850
1,016

28,316Total—Vote No. 95
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