## Immigration and Public Works Appropriations.

## CLASS V.—ROADS.

1		1882–83.	
		£	£
	MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS.		
	VOTE No. 93.       ROADS, BRIDGES, &C., AUCKLAND—         Assistant Engineer, 3 mouths       £63         Inspector, Bay of Plenty       240         Inspector, Tauranga—Taupo       220         Inspector, Taupo—Napier (half salary charged to Hawke's Bay)       110         Surveyor       400         £1,033		
,	Poods Pridges and Whomas North of Aughland	95 000	
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18	Roads, Bridges, and Wharves, North of Auckland  Waikomiti Bridge and Approaches  Road from Pukekohe Railway-Station to Waiuku Punt at Tuakau  Road, Tuhikaramea to Hamilton  Road, Raglan-Waipa  Bridge over Waikato at Hamilton, contribution  To free Hamilton Bridge from Tolls  Waimapu Bridge  Road, Cambridge-Taupo  Road, Cambridge-Tauranga  Road, Cambridge-Tauranga  Road, Thames-Tauranga  Tauranga, East Cape, Whakatane, Te Teko, and sundry Roads, Bay of Plenty  Road, Tauranga-Taupo  Repairing flood damages, Cook County  Road, Napier to Taupo (Auckland)  Synday Roads and Bridges	25,000 200 5,000 350 500 1,000 323 6,700 156 1,000 5,000 3,000 4,000 2,200 1,600 1,600 16,144	
10	Sundry Roads and Bridges	10,144	77,473
1 2 3 4	VOTE No. 94.  ROADS, BRIDGES, &C., HAWKE'S BAY—  Inspector's Salary (half charged to Auckland) £109 Road, Kuripapanga to Inland Patea Road, Taupo-Napier (Hawke's Bay) Seventy-Mile Bush Road Road between Manawatu and Makotuku Rivers, Ormondville Sundry Roads and Bridges  TOTAL—VOTE No. 94	3,500 1,600 2,000 450 1,002	8,552
	VOTE No. 95.		
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	Roads, Bridges, &c., Wellington— To relieve Wanganui Bridge from Tolls Bridge over Wangaehu Bridge Approach, Orepuhi Road, Foxton to Otaki, inland Manawatu Gorge Road Grant-in-aid for Bridge over Manawatu River Roads in Fitzherbert Block Seventy-Mile Bush Road Sundry Roads	17,000 1,000 150 500 800 2,000 1,000 4,850 1,016	
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 95		28,316